
STATE OF CONNECTICUT 

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

Town of Derby, Connecticut 

Election Results by Voting DistrictState Primary

August 14, 2018

Governor

DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

School

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

School

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Republican 

Party

*Mark Boughton

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

16

0
1

17

6

0
1

7

42

0
2

44

64

0
4

68

Bob Stefanowski

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

27

0
0

27

14

0
0

14

80

0
3

83

121

0
3

124

David Stemerman

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

13

0
1

14

3

0
0

3

23

0
0

23

39

0
1

40

Steve Obsitnik

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

12

0
0

12

6

0
0

6

25

0
0

25

43

0
0

43

Timothy M Herbst

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

17

0
0

17

10

0
1

11

45

0
2

47

72

0
3

75

Party Name of Candidate
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Lieutenant Governor

DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

School

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

School

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Republican 

Party

*Joe Markley

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

47

0
2

49

14

0
0

14

105

0
7

112

166

0
9

175

Erin E Stewart

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

20

0
0

20

16

0
2

18

64

0
0

64

100

0
2

102

Jayme Stevenson

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

16

0
0

16

8

0
0

8

37

0
0

37

61

0
0

61

Party Name of Candidate
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United States Senator

DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

School

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

School

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Republican 

Party

*Matthew Corey

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

54

0
2

56

20

0
1

21

132

0
4

136

206

0
7

213

Dominic Rapini

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

28

0
0

28

14

0
1

15

69

0
2

71

111

0
3

114

Party Name of Candidate
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Treasurer

DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

School

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

School

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Republican 

Party

*Thad Gray

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

45

0
1

46

15

0
1

16

98

0
3

101

158

0
5

163

Art Linares

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

37

0
1

38

21

0
1

22

99

0
3

102

157

0
5

162

Party Name of Candidate
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Comptroller

DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

School

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

School

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Republican 

Party

*Kurt Miller

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

54

0
1

55

16

0
2

18

115

0
6

121

185

0
9

194

Mark Greenberg

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

29

0
1

30

18

0
0

18

84

0
0

84

131

0
1

132

Party Name of Candidate
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Attorney General

DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

School

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

School

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Republican 

Party

*Sue Hatfield

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

64

0
2

66

29

0
2

31

154

0
6

160

247

0
10

257

John Shaban

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

18

0
0

18

9

0
0

9

46

0
1

47

73

0
1

74

Party Name of Candidate
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DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

No.of Names on Registry

No. Checked as Having Voted

No.of Overseas Voters

279

86

0

142

42

0

654

222

0

1,075

350

0

STATS

DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

Machine/Polling Place Total

Absentee Total

Election Day Registration (EDR)

Total Votes

84

2

0

86

40

2

0

42

215

7

0

222

339

11

0

350

STATS
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Town Clerk Name Marc Garofalo

Derby, ConnecticutTown Name

Sign Here
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