

STATE OF CONNECTICUT OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

State Primary August 14, 2018

Town of Derby, Connecticut Election Results by Voting District

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate Governor		DISTRICT 4-Irving Elementary	DISTRICT 5-Irving School-105	DISTRICT 14-Bradley Elementary	Grand Total for Town
		School		School	
Republican Party	*Mark Boughton Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	16 0 1 17	6 0 1 7	42 0 2 44	64 0 4 68
	Bob Stefanowski Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	27 0 0 27	14 0 0 14	80 0 3 83	121 0 3 124
	David Stemerman Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	13 0 1 14	3 0 0 3	23 0 0 23	39 0 1 40
	Steve Obsitnik Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	12 0 0 12	6 0 0 6	25 0 0 25	43 0 0 43
	Timothy M Herbst Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	17 0 0 17	10 0 1 11	45 0 2 47	72 0 3 75

Printed on 8/17/2018 11:20:41AM Page 1 of 8

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate Lieutenant Governor		DISTRICT 4-Irving Elementary School	DISTRICT 5-Irving School-105	DISTRICT 14-Bradley Elementary School	Grand Total for Town
Republican Party	*Joe Markley Machine/Polling Place EDR	47 0	14	105	166
	Absentee Total	49	0 14	7 112	9 175
	Erin E Stewart Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	20 0 0 20	16 0 2 18	64 0 0 64	100 0 2 102
	Jayme Stevenson Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	16 0 0 16	8 0 0 8	37 0 0 37	61 0 0 61

Printed on 8/17/2018 11:20:41AM Page 2 of 8

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate United States Senator		DISTRICT 4-Irving Elementary School	DISTRICT 5-Irving School-105	DISTRICT 14-Bradley Elementary School	Grand Total for Town
Republican Party	*Matthew Corey Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	54 0 2 56	20 0 1 21	132 0 4 136	206 0 7 213
	Dominic Rapini Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	28 0 0 28	14 0 1 15	69 0 2 71	111 0 3 114

Printed on 8/17/2018 11:20:41AM Page 3 of 8

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate Treasurer		DISTRICT 4-Irving Elementary School	DISTRICT 5-Irving School-105	DISTRICT 14-Bradley Elementary School	Grand Total for Town
Republican Party	*Thad Gray Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	45 0 1 46	15 0 1 16	98 0 3 101	158 0 5 163
	Art Linares Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	37 0 1 38	21 0 1 22	99 0 3 102	157 0 5 162

Printed on 8/17/2018 11:20:41AM Page 4 of 8

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate Comptroller		DISTRICT 4-Irving Elementary School	DISTRICT 5-Irving School-105	DISTRICT 14-Bradley Elementary School	Grand Total for Town
Republican Party	*Kurt Miller Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	54 0 1 55	16 0 2 18	115 0 6 121	185 0 9 194
	Mark Greenberg Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	29 0 1 30	18 0 0 18	84 0 0 84	131 0 1 132

Printed on 8/17/2018 11:20:41AM Page 5 of 8

Dowler Name of Condidate		DISTRICT 4-Irving Elementary School	DISTRICT 5-Irving School-105	DISTRICT 14-Bradley Elementary School	Grand Total for Town
Republican Party	*Sue Hatfield Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	64 0 2 66	29 0 2 31	154 0 6 160	247 0 10 257
	John Shaban Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	18 0 0 18	9 0 0 9	46 0 1 47	73 0 1 74

Printed on 8/17/2018 11:20:41AM Page 6 of 8

STATS	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	Grand
	4-Irving	5-Irving	14-Bradley	Total for
	Elementary	School-105	Elementary	Towns
No. of Names on Registry	279	142	654	1,075
No. Checked as Having Voted	86	42	222	350
No. of Overseas Voters	0	0	0	0

STATS	DISTRICT 4-Irving Elementary	DISTRICT 5-Irving School-105	DISTRICT 14-Bradley Elementary	Grand Total for Towns
Machine/Polling Place Total	84	40	215	339
Absentee Total	2	2	7	11
Election Day Registration (EDR)	0	0	0	0
Total Votes	86	42	222	350

Printed on 8/17/2018 11:20:41AM Page 7 of 8

Sign Here			
	Town Name	Derby, Connecticut	
	Town Clerk Name	Marc Garofalo	-

Printed on 8/17/2018 11:20:41AM Page 8 of 8